	Literature Double-Major Unplanned (3 years)

	

	
	


First Year Required Courses

	Year
	Semester
	Number
	Title
	Instructor
	Grade
	Cr

	
	
	106
	Academic Writing I
	
	
	2

	
	
	107
	Academic Writing II
	
	
	2

	
	
	190
	Introduction Fiction
	
	
	2

	
	
	193
	Historical Background 
	
	
	2

	
	
	194 
	Introduction to Poetry
	
	
	2



Sub-Total: 10
Second Year Required Courses

	Year
	Semester
	Number
	Title
	Instructor
	Grade
	Cr

	
	
	206
	Renaissance Literature
	
	
	2

	
	
	254
	American Literature I
	
	
	2

	
	
	303
	18th and 19th Century British Literature
	
	
	2

	
	
	314
	Shakespeare
	
	
	2



Sub-Total: 8
Second/Third Year Elective Courses/Seminars 
	Year
	Semester
	Number
	Title
	Instructor
	Grade
	Cr

	
	
	6
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	6
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	6
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	4/7
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	4/7
	
	
	
	2



Sub-Total:   10

Total:   28

